
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 13 January 2024

M M2/3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MIGHTY SCARLETT 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M2/2/2J. Chandler 541387 9/02981Y 1P 1Y 2P 3PB08/01/2020

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M2/1/1H. Hanson 536383 24/02035M 2M 1M 2M 7PB15/07/2019

 3 PAISAN 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/2J. Carter 537692 7/01467P 1M 7M 2M 7MD16/09/2019

 4 CLASS CLOWN GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M2/2/2B. Gilbert 541397 13/01456P 2P 7P 5Y 3YD13/01/2020

 5 DUSTY BOOTS CAS, 02/01/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2R. Magnay 539944 5/01612M 5P 4P 4Y 2PD12/12/2019

 6 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2P. Blake 539695 3/01683P 3P 3P 4P 4PD17/09/2019

 7 STONEWASHED MAT, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Sandes 541377 6/01231P 6P 4P 5P 8PD08/01/2020

 8 HALLY MULWEE RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score M3/1M. Verhagen 525633 10/0718Y 8M 4M 6P 7PB25/09/2018

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 January 2024 - 06:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 5 336 NONE
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 1 CATCH THE TIGER MUS, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3B. Smoothy 567529 3/22041P 2P 5P 5P 1PD18/12/2021

 2 TRALEE SOOK MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Mabbott 556763 1/01521P 2P 3P 3P 3PB16/03/2021

 3 LIGHT MY FIRE MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4J. Lawson 566417 2/11391P 1P 7P 5PB15/12/2021

 4 FERNANDO ON TAP MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Stock 564890 1/0961P 5P 8Y 2P 6PB09/11/2021

 5 TINA BE GOOD MUS, 17/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Parrelli 558003 3/22132P 6P 1P 3P 2PD25/04/2021

 6 IRISH MISS MUS, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Lawson 562344 1/01953P 6P 3P 2P 2PB24/08/2021

 7 WINSOME CHLOE MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Lawson 572286 2/11942P 1P 5P 1PB27/04/2022

 8 TRALEE RICHIE MUS, 06/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Mabbott 564255 3/21862P 1P 2P 6P 6PD28/10/2021

 9 ELITE CHOICE GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 3/21713P 3P 5P 8P 1PB12/09/2020

 10 BLACK BEETLE GAR, 06/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Wall 560881 1/01682P 3P 1P 3Y 4YD11/07/2021

 11 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Verhagen 564503 1/01593P 2P 4P 1P 5PD10/11/2021

 12 DISCO BALL BABE MUS, 03/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 3/21142P 5Y 5P 5P 5PB05/05/2021

 13 SHOW SOME DASH MUS, 27/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 564161 3/11835P 3P 1P 4P 3PD19/10/2021

 14 SUGAR HIT ZARA MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01594P 2P 4P 4P 2PB23/08/2020

 15 FREDDY FERNANDO MUS, 03/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 553826 3/21476P 7P 5P 3P 1PD16/01/2021

 16 STOLE MY BONE WAU, 30/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 567531 2/11437Y 3P 7P 1P 4PD18/12/2021

 17 NULA'S BISCUIT GAR, 06/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/21405P 1P 7P 3P 7YD09/04/2020

 18 POPPY LANE MUS, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/11386P 2P 4P 7P 3PB19/11/2021

 19 DRINK SHIRAZ MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Ivers 566666 2/11374P 1P 4P 4P 4YD09/12/2021

 20 ACT OF KINDNESS MUS, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/01097P 4P 1P 5P 3PB13/11/2020

 21 MULWEE PRO MUS, 27/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/11087P 4P 3P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 22 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01083P 7P 8C 4P 4PD14/01/2021
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 23 KINGSTON APACHE WAU, 30/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 566107 2/11025Y 5P 3P 4P 8PD24/09/2021

 24 KINGSTON JAZZY 1 MAT, 30/01/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/0997P 5P 5P 6P 1PB19/11/2020

 25 TRALEE PARIS 1 GRA, 19/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Baldwin 556768 1/0987P 6Y 2Y 7P 7PB27/03/2021

 26 OLD STATION TAM, 23/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/094(FEL)P 4Y 7P 1YB17/03/2022

 27 TRALEE ROSA DUB, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 560012 1/0896P 5P 1P 6P 6PB03/05/2021

 28 NO MATTER WHAT MUS, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Tailby 556085 3/1876P 4P 5P 7P 4PB16/01/2021

 29 ALASKA GO GAR, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0847P 5P 6P 4P 5PB03/01/2021

 30 TRALEE CRUISER DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 556762 2/1846P 8P 8P 3P 8PD16/03/2021

 31 DEADLOCK MUS, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557244 1/0697P 7P 8P 5P 5PD05/04/2021
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 1 RICO BILL BOY 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Buckley 562323 0/01124P 2Y 6P 3Y 3YD25/05/2021

 2 STRATAVON KIWI 2 WAU, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0907Y 2Y 4P 7P 3PB19/01/2021

 3 ISOMER 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0646P 3P 5P 8P 7PD09/01/2022

 4 UNLEASH THE RAGE GAR, 30/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Carrall 563676 0/0426PD25/09/2021

 5 MISS RIOT GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0337PB26/11/2021

 6 ALL ZIPPER 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1N. Howard 565741 0/0515P 4P 7PB13/12/2021

 7 VICKI'S DREAM 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0508P 6P 5P 7P 4PB09/01/2022

 8 CAITLIN'S MAGIC GAR, 05/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0505P 5P 5P 8Y 7PB21/09/2021

4 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 January 2024 - 06:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/2H. Hanson 536383 24/222035M 2M 1M 2M 7PB15/07/2019
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 1 THREE PUTT PAR 1 IPS, 04/01/2024, R7, 3Last start winner 4/1/2/*D. Clarson 552488 7/62461P 4P 1P 3P 2PD18/12/2020

 2 SKETCHY IN BY MUS, 06/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2D. Ivers 554300 7/52432P 1P 2P 1P 6PB26/12/2020

 3 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R3, YLast start Country winner 4/2/2J. Chandler 541387 9/62981Y 1P 1Y 2P 3PB08/01/2020
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 1 BOOM BOOM 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1B. Smoothy 560879 6/41911P 1P 4P 3Y 5PD11/07/2021

 2 DEVEREUX MUS, 03/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Parrelli 552130 6/42682P 2Y 3Y 1Y 2YD03/12/2020

 3 PEEKS STAR MUS, 06/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Glover 548627 6/22012P 2P 6P 3P 2PD15/08/2020

 4 BUNDY BOUNCE IPS, 28/12/2023, R11, 3Last start placegetter 5/2D. Clarson 551794 5/31862P 3P 6P 2P 4PD15/10/2020

 5 RADLEY ERSKIN MUS, 03/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 11/91593P 8P 6P 1P 5PD25/06/2020

 6 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Carter 551325 5/31093P 4Y 8P 3Y 4YB16/11/2020

 7 RITZA EBONY 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Carter 551371 6/11631P 4P 3P 4Y 8PB01/11/2020

 8 STRAWBERRY SHAKE MUS, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 9/62343P 1P 3P 5P 1PB13/11/2020

 9 EYES ON GOLD MUS, 03/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Milton 553864 6/41856P 1P 5P 2Y 3YB10/01/2021

 10 BUNDY ROCKS 1 IPS, 09/01/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/2D. Clarson 551793 9/31823P 3Y 6Y 1P 5PB15/10/2020

 11 LILA'S ANGEL MUS, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Glover 539554 6/11764P 3M 1P 2P 6MB13/09/2019

 12 ISABELA ROCKS GAR, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 6/41568P 6P 4P 1P 2PB14/03/2021

 13 PAISAN 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 7/41467P 1M 7M 2M 7MD16/09/2019

 14 PANAMA BOY GUN, 04/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Ross 565132 4/31295P 4P 7P 5P 1PD10/11/2021

 15 DUNDAS DAWN GOS, 07/10/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/1P. Carrall 543283 9/81262Y 7P 5P 5P 4PB29/02/2020

 16 ZAMBORA NUT NOW, 16/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Buckley 555785 5/41148P 4P 5P 3P (FEL)PD17/11/2020

 17 LUCKY BUNDY 2 IPS, 09/01/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 552489 10/1865P 7Y 6Y 7C 5PB18/12/2020

 18 CECIL'S SISTER MUS, 06/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Verhagen 552241 4/3785P 4P 8P 4P 8PB07/12/2020

 19 CARVED IN STONE RIC, 10/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 546421 6/3667P 4Y 8Y 8P 8PD27/05/2020

 20 FASHION CHOICE 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1564P 8P 7P 8Y 7YB07/09/2020
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 1 CHICKS A THIEF MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 567527 0/01402P 3Y 2YB18/12/2021

 2 REAL MAGIC MUS, 03/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0963P 3P 3P 8P 8PB08/02/2021

 3 ANKLES GAR, 30/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0723P 6P 7P 5P 4PD11/10/2021

 4 RICHIE'S REJECT MUS, 27/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Wilton 562405 0/0643P 7P 8P 5PD20/08/2021

 5 GOLDIE GIRL First start M/1C. Edwards 567422 0/00B08/01/2022

 6 UNCLE DOUGIE GOS, 19/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Wall 560872 0/01144P 5P 3P 3Y 2YD11/07/2021

 7 RICO BILL BOY 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Buckley 562323 0/01124P 2Y 6P 3Y 3YD25/05/2021

 8 STRATAVON KIWI 1 WAU, 11/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0907Y 2Y 4P 7P 3PB19/01/2021

 9 LORD OF PANAMA 2 MUS, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 565130 0/0907P 2P 4P 3P 7PD10/11/2021

 10 FORMULA ONE GAL GOS, 18/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Sandes 566669 0/0648Y 2Y 7P 7PB09/12/2021

 11 ISOMER 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0646P 3P 5P 8P 7PD09/01/2022

 12 SIXTEEN BELLES WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/0706Y 7Y (FEL)Y 5Y 3YB08/04/2021

 13 CLASSY PINK MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0524P 8P 6P 5P 6PB18/07/2021

 14 ALL ZIPPER 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1N. Howard 565741 0/0515P 4P 7PB13/12/2021

 15 VICKI'S DREAM 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0508P 6P 5P 7P 4PB09/01/2022

 16 SHIMMY DEBACLE WAU, 26/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/0487Y 7Y 7P 5Y 5PD24/04/2019

 17 TRALEE CHANCE WAU, 26/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0428Y 7Y 6P 8P 5PB27/03/2021

 18 WIN AN EGG MUS, 29/08/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 564224 0/0357P 7PD01/11/2021
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 1 REDEEM OUR CASH GAR, 05/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1D. Ivers 537819 22/111534P 6C 5P 2C 8CB08/10/2019

 2 LUCKY BUNDY 1 IPS, 09/01/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 4/2/1D. Clarson 552489 10/5865P 7Y 6Y 7C 5PB18/12/2020
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 1 RITZA EBONY 1 MUS, 03/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1J. Carter 551371 6/41631P 4P 3P 4Y 8PB01/11/2020

 2 FLYAWAY BECKY MUS, 27/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/3V. Ellis 544498 3/21531P 5P 4P 7P 3PB24/02/2020

 3 BUNDY ROCKS 2 IPS, 09/01/2024, R9, 3Last start placegetter 5/1D. Clarson 551793 9/51823P 3Y 6Y 1P 5PB15/10/2020

 4 LAILA HERRERA MUS, 03/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 5/21492P 3Y 4P 5P 5PB24/07/2020

 5 BRENTON BARNACLE 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01083P 7P 8C 4P 4PD14/01/2021

 6 THREE PUTT PAR 2 IPS, 04/01/2024, R7, 3Last start Provincial winner 5/5D. Clarson 552488 7/02461P 4P 1P 3P 2PD18/12/2020

 7 BOOM BOOM 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Smoothy 560879 6/01911P 1P 4P 3Y 5PD11/07/2021

 8 HOOKED ON JACK 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11401Y 6Y 7P 3P 7PD21/12/2020

 9 KRYPTO CURLY 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 556067 8/02125Y 2Y 5P 2Y 1PD20/02/2021

 10 PATCHES POINT GUN, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 560935 7/31973P 5P 1Y 1P 4PD11/07/2021

 11 TWIST AND SHAKE MUS, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 11/31776P 3P 6P 3P 5PB13/11/2020

 12 KINLOCH BABE GAR, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Lee 552249 11/71745P 3P 4P 5P 2PB07/12/2020

 13 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/11683P 3P 3P 4P 4PD17/09/2019

 14 KRYPTO BOY 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 554333 5/01378Y 2Y 7P 2Y 6PD19/01/2021

 15 FLASH TIGER GUN, 04/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 560939 5/31175P 4P 6P 2Y 8PD11/07/2021

 16 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 551325 5/01093P 4Y 8P 3Y 4YB16/11/2020

 17 KINGSTON JAZZY 2 MAT, 30/01/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/0997P 5P 5P 6P 1PB19/11/2020

 18 TRALEE PARIS 2 GRA, 19/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Baldwin 556768 1/0987P 6Y 2Y 7P 7PB27/03/2021

 19 FASHION CHOICE 2 MUS, 03/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 551533 4/0564P 8P 7P 8Y 7YB07/09/2020
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 1 WILSON'S PICK GAR, 05/01/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2M. Bowe 552324 12/02281P 5C 4P 3P 2PB27/11/2020
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 1 HOOKED ON JACK 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5D. Leard 552730 8/01401Y 6Y 7P 3P 7PD21/12/2020

 2 BIG BOY WILSON GAR, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bowe 554900 6/12222P 5C 2P 2P 2PD01/01/2021

 3 KRYPTO CURLY 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 556067 8/02125Y 2Y 5P 2Y 1PD20/02/2021

 4 KRYPTO BOY 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 554333 5/01378Y 2Y 7P 2Y 6PD19/01/2021
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